vV Vv Vv V¥V VvV V¥V VY VY V ¥V V V

A 3 ®

nwrth | science

museum | & engineering fair
LANCASTER, PA

NMSEF 2024 Timeline
(Subject to change — Updated 8/16/23)

8/18/23 - 10/18/23 Teacher Registration

9/6/23

10/2/23 -10/23/23

10/27/23

11/9/23

12/1/23

1/2/24

2/1/24

2/22/24

3/6/24

3/7/24

5/11/24 - 5/17/24

Teacher Meeting (4:15pm via Zoom)

Student Registration

Project Proposals delivered to the North Museum

Safety and Review Committee Meeting (4:00pm-7:00pm)
Resubmission of Conditionally Approved/Denied Projects
Allotments provided to schools

Final Count, categories, titles, etc. provided by teachers
Judges Training Session

NMSEF Project Set-Up @ MU (3:00pm-8:00pm)

NMSEF (12:00pm - 4:00pm Judging, 6:30pm Awards)

ISEF (Las Angeles, CA) - vax proof required



