

NMSEF 2024 Timeline

(Subject to change – Updated 8/16/23)

>	8/18/23 - 10/18/23	Teacher Registration
>	9/6/23	Teacher Meeting (4:15pm via Zoom)
>	10/2/23 -10/23/23	Student Registration
>	10/27/23	Project Proposals delivered to the North Museum
>	11/9/23	Safety and Review Committee Meeting (4:00pm-7:00pm)
>	12/1/23	Resubmission of Conditionally Approved/Denied Projects
>	1/2/24	Allotments provided to schools
>	2/1/24	Final Count, categories, titles, etc. provided by teachers
>	2/22/24	Judges Training Session
>	3/6/24	NMSEF Project Set-Up @ MU (3:00pm-8:00pm)
>	3/7/24	NMSEF (12:00pm - 4:00pm Judging, 6:30pm Awards)
>	5/11/24 - 5/17/24	ISEF (Las Angeles, CA) - vax proof required